

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Landscape Maintenance 2015

Section: 15-00000-14-GM

Description: Mowing, Interseeding & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-00906 **Let Date:** 5/19/2015

Bidder McGinty Bros., Inc.	Address 3744 Cuba Rd.	City, State, Zip Long Grove, IL 60048	Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$62,626.75	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate 45.98%	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate \$19,726.75
Engineer's Estimate				\$42,900.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	Р	JT then Plan Rack		
	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		∕lgr Capital Prograr	nming	



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Landscape Maintenance 2015

Section: 15-00000-14-GM

Description: Mowing, Interseeding & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-00906 **Let Date:** 5/19/2015

		•						
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		McGinty Bros., Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	25000750	MOWING	7.50	ACRE	\$500.00	\$3,750.00	\$480.00	\$3,600.00
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.00	L SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,755.00	\$3,755.00
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.00	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$55.00	\$10,175.00
4	K0029614	WEED CONTROL, AQUATIC	5.50	GAL	\$1,250.00	\$6,875.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,600.00
5	K0029624	WEED CONTROL, TEASEL	2.25	GALLON	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,400.00
6	K1003660	MOWING CYCLES	5.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00
7	X0325222	WEED CONTROL, BASAL TREATMENT	5.00	GALLON	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
8	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	1.50	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,735.00	\$2,602.50
9	X2503315	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4A (MODIFIED)	2.10	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,465.00
10	X2503318	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4B (MODIFIED)	0.85	ACRE	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,103.75
11	X2503321	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 5 (MODIFIED)	2.10	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,905.00	\$4,000.50
12	XX008487	CONTROL BURN	0.75	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,925.00
		Bid Total				\$42,900.00		\$62,626.75



Return Bid Details

Project: Landscape Maintenance 2015

Section: 15-00000-14-GM

Description: Mowing, Interseeding & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-00906 **Let Date:** 5/19/2015

					Eng Estimate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	25000750	MOWING	8	ACRE	\$500.00	\$3,750.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,755.00	\$3,755.00	\$3,755.00
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$55.00
4	K0029614	WEED CONTROL, AQUATIC	6	GAL	\$1,250.00	\$6,875.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
5	K0029624	WEED CONTROL, TEASEL	2	GALLON	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
6	K1003660	MOWING CYCLES	5	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
7	X0325222	WEED CONTROL, BASAL TREATMENT	5	GALLON	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
8	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	2	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,735.00	\$1,735.00	\$1,735.00
9	X2503315	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4A (MODIFIED)	2	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
10	X2503318	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4B (MODIFIED)	1	ACRE	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00
11	X2503321	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 5 (MODIFIED)	2	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00
12	XX008487	CONTROL BURN	1	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
		Bid Total				\$42,900.00			